
Term 1 commences Term 1 concludes
Thursday 30 January 2025 Friday 04 April 2025

Term 2 commences Term 2 concludes
Tuesday 22 April 2025 Friday 27 June 2025

Term 3 commences Term 3 concludes
Monday 21 July 2025 Friday 19 September 2025

Term 4 commences Term 4 concludes
Monday 06 October 2025 Friday 05 December 2025

  

Term Dates

Public Holidays 
King’s Birthday			   Monday 09 June 2025
AFL Grand Final Holiday	 	 Last Friday in September
Mid Term Break	   		  Monday 03 November 2025
Melbourne Cup	  		  Tuesday 04 November 2025
Australia Day			   Monday 26 January 2026
Labor Day				    Monday 9 March 2026
Good Friday 			   Friday 3 April 2026
Easter Monday			   Monday 6 April 2026

Student Term Dates 2025 

Term 1 commences Term 1 concludes
Friday 30 January 2026 Thursday 02 April 2026

Term 2 commences Term 2 concludes
Monday 20 April 2026 Friday 26 June 2026

Term 3 commences Term 3 concludes
Monday 20 July 2026 Friday 18 September 2026

Term 4 commences Term 4 concludes
Monday 05 October 2026 Friday 04 December 2026

  

Student Term Dates 2026 


